FudaJo E:ﬂ
) ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
63239—63240 — Cat Tree
@ 59x59cm*1 (@) 59x59cm*1 (@) 59x59cm*1

@ 35x30cm*1

(B 39x39x30cm*1 ® @z0cm-1
S/
— - @
30cm*1 S
o P30x30em*1 @ @30cm*1
o — —
@ 58x18cm*1 @ Slcm*4 @ 55cm*1
g =
@ 27.5cm*2 G ) ]
@ 12.5cm*2 @ Caem®
M8x40+19
@9 27cm*5 @ s0cm*1 @
A
l © M8x20°2 | |
M8x80*6 ® M8x60*1
M5+*1

© by WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH

http://www.fudajo.com

Item 63290—63240

Page 1
02 2023-1



' Fudajo Eﬂ

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

@7 ®

®

®
-
®
-

=)

Q
o
®
=®

(=1
©)
(
(=1
>®
— =
®

©

© (I @1

HTHTHTH{{{{T e ]

LCCCCECECET @Lﬁl

(e

[
[

®
1
C
/%

o

<10

Important Note:

Reproduction and any commercial use (of parts) of this operating manual, requires a written permission
of WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH.

© by WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH ltem 63290—63240 Page 2
http://www.fudajo.com 02 2023-1



